Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 245.00
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 0.00
TMC 0.00
DPC 223.08
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 451.06
Prev Outstanding 25152.31
Gross Bill Amount 25610.08

Net Bill Amount :25611

Amount In Words :Twenty-Five Thousand Six Hundred
and Eleven Rupees only

Bill Number : 312100625A060409
Category : BPL(UM)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(UM)
Bill Basis : DIRECT CONNECTION (DC)
Meter No :
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 01-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 06-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 06-OCT-2025